1978 PRICE SCHEDULE

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES
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23" SAFARI

25" TRADEWIND
25" CARAVANNER
28" AMBASSADOR
31" SOVEREIGN OF THE ROAD

45 {zal. water tank

Linivelt water pump
Sewage holding tank
Gas/Eleciric refrigerator
Super & Gal. gos woter heoter
TY Jock w/12 volt outlet
flectric Brokes

5th Avenue Lounga

Galley flipup shelf

Security main door fock
Ground Eault cireuit breokar

CERRITOS, CALIFORNIA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

fr s samaeaaaaaeaeeas «......EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 1977

# 0 & & & B 4 & @ D

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

Bedding Storage Campartment
Buik-in 12V battery

Batlery charger & voltage regulator
Univolt interior lighting system
1-12 volt outlet

Back-up lights

Fire extinguisher

Stainless steel galley sink
Bathroem pump switch

Spice rack

*Suggested Retail Price

F.0.B. Fockson Center, Ohio
Corritos, Californio

$10,170.0C
11,310.00
12,245.00
13,960.00
15,18C.00

Double 7 gallon gas bottles
Perma-Tech 1l furniture

Mylon carpet

Forced Air hurnaca

Wash water tonk

Bedroom wobl camfort covers
Raotlackers

Side lounge in 23"

Front Lounge in 2§°

Side lounge in 28" & 317
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The intarnational grovg includas;:

Solardome

Extgrior trim

Water purifier w/kilter taucet
Automatic gas regulotor

- 3 & &

2 Sink covers w/cutting boards
Entrance light

Ceniral control system

Univelt stove exhoust fon

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES IS OPTIONAL ON ALL 1978 MODELS

Ceiling bath exhaust fon
Univolt ceiling fan
Digital clock

Bedspreads

*The suggestad retoil price includes ¢ $10 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited eleamasynary organization
dedicated to the furtherance of international understanding ond other worthwhile programs through the use of travel troilers.



AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1978 MODEL YEAR (FACTORY INSTALLED)

OPTIONAL GROUPS

INTERMNATIQNAL PACKAGE: ... .oivvvninnnan
*Solardome
*Exterlor trim
Water Purlfler with filter faucet
*Automatic gas regulater
Entrance light
Cantral contred system
*Univolt stove exhaus! fan
Bath exhausi
Digltal slosk
Bedapreads
*Univolt cailing fan
2 Bink covars with cutting boards

SAFETY GROUP: c.ioviveanmsnnantrirramranis
Front cluster [ights.....couiuiiiiirinennas
Outsida floadlight .. .cvoiiiiiaiirniniienian
Tuarn-gtaplight monitor. . ......covvivvianians

DELBXE GROUP; .....ovvieiimieeeeecmcimen
BALJBCKS () couvnrivrrvnrerremnnnainnienn
“Battary powered hiteh jacK .......coiivinnn.
*7V2 Gal. alum, gas BotIe (Pr) . vvvuvinnives
Auxitlary stap axtengion......cciiuviiniena

ENTERTAINMENT CENTER: ... ... ..._.....
Bulit-in AM/FM radio, 4
spoakers, B track stereo tape
deck, sterea cabinet, T.V.
antenna and splitter.

ROAD GROUP: ..cvvnvinninmsnniasinnsnnsrnnss
{Available at Wally Byam Stares)
10" Plastiflax sewer hose
25' 518" water hase
4 Stahllizing jacks
Atuminum jack pad
Water “¥Y™ for rally hook-up

EXCELLA-VAC DISC BRAKE GROUP: Pkg.

*Exnelfa-Van Dise Brakes
(A MGEBIBE. . oo e
ExcellaVar comrollar . ... .....o.oooviii.at

GENERAL OPTIONALS

S PTATEIOI I i e R Y
Water purifier with filter faucet ... ..
Sink cover & culting board {aay..............
Telephomne 8ok, .o vvimire creiivininns
Adjustable fowaIMBCK ....covi v iniiiiiaiiaa

“Full 1ength bath wardrebe ..o oviiiiininnns

(available in 25°C, 28'D &

3I1T&P only)
Badspreads-TwWIn (Prh o oo virimrinrmacnen
Bedspread-Double (B8} i iiariraiaianes
PIHOW COVBI {Pr), v v i emnae i ianaan e
Window shadas:

*Denotes exchange for standard equipment

Retai
$495.00

56.40
11.40

8.90
36.10

350.25
12765
11196
G2.80
48.00

A35.70

29.88

675.00

562,50
112.80

Aetall

$ 1650
10315
7.50
20.26
18.25
34,50

7815
47.50
16.25

73.65
75.15
94.50
99.50

BolsferBunk...ccovvvimvinivininiinii i

{Available on rear full bath

and fized bod modets)
Spacebocker.. ...,
Aadio Antenna ... ... .coiiiiiiiaainninns
Aadio speakers (4) lmth cabiimet . ... .. ...
TV, swing shelf wiTV jack

and 12V outlBt cos v e i ierimr e
TV, litt up shelf ......04 i 2
TV.jack &2 V.ouatlet...ooiiiriniioinrnne
T.V. Antenna and spiliter
Bullt In AMIFM radlo with

4 apeakers (requiras antenna}

and catindt. ... e

*White sidewall tires (pain

Spare whea! and tira
6 Ply blackwall wisteal wheel . . __....
Additional whitewall feay . . .. .. ...
Spare wheai installation bracket . __.......
*11 (Gal. 44# atum, gas hottles with
Celovel gauge (pr) . oo eeriaracciacnaanan.
Air conditioner with glectric heater strip
14,000 BTUST. 38'C. e e irm e e
12000 BTY 25, 23", .o iiiiiie e e
Vista View windows-Nitro pane
25'G, 23' 8.28°T
2TERD. i neieian
P e T B e T T
31'A

“L-Front Sth Ave. Lounpe .......... coouvsuan
*Dinette

St Models Onby. ... ..o i
*10 Cu. Fi. Refrigerator
RETRD OB . .o i
Side aceess door. ... ...l
*Nitro Fane insulated windows

25'T&D, 258G ...
S N ey N e P et
28D, N'TED .,

AR R AR R R

“Michelin Tires, 8 ply (Prh v vvuvuriinrnanin:
*Michelin Tire, tube
& stesl wheel{2a).. o vavivnivrrnrinnnian.
Microwave Oven Mode 413
wicabingt , ... ...oviiirirn v
Nutone food centes. ..,
Second Batteny. .o cvciini i rane e,

*Main door with Nitre Pane window ., ..

*Automatic gas regulator...... -
Entrance light. ............
Central control system ......

“Univolt stove exhaust fan . _, . A
Bath exhaust fas . .. _ . .. _..........
Dightal clock ... ...

"Univolt ceiing fan...............

"Farged aluminum wheets (pr). ...
Cocktaii chair
GEA APBIOVA] v i vivan ot baranmmanmians

*Reqular irent lounge

oy T
Regular front loungs {31'TAD, A&B) ........
Regular front lounge (28’T&D}.....,..,.....
Table lamp .. -

Forward Cur‘ition Aas. 123' only)‘ i
TEIRVISION BB .. oo iivivrva v e ara s
Galley mirror
{28'TA&D M'T&Dand 31A&B) ...........
{Qn 23, 26'T& D and 25'C} ... v e
Wardrobe (Handing type twany,.,...... i
Customer pick up at fagtery .......... ...

Retail
182,60

54 40
16.25
10216

44.85
1.7
25.65
23.50

336.65
3645

79.50
13.25
64.00

145.75

609.80 -
9500

57,40
157.40
226.85
226,85
226.65
234.50

100.7¢
NG

£70.35
60.60

255.10
286.70
7975
305.15
338,156

98.75

145.85

235.00
182.50
123.60
116.40
22,35
§.60
88.35
13.15
38.20
78.40
16.60
118.75
198.45
125,00

NfC
NIC
NIC
23125
207 45
323.10

30.20
30.30
w00
75.00



